
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP   15
2 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP   24
3 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP    1
4 Daksh Baruah M 2/26/2011 43851 ASM   29
5 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI    3
6 Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI   19
7 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI   13
8 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR   26
9 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR   10
10 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR   30
11 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK   20
12 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 KTK   28
13 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH   17
14 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH   25
15 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 MAH    8
16 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB    9
17 Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB   18
18 Satvik Agrawal M 3/24/2012 30200 RAJ   16
19 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 TN   11
20 Nithin Prakash Ramasmy M 1/1/2011 42439 TN    6
21 Dhashvanth S. M 10/10/2011 37309 TN   22
22 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 TS    4
23 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS   21
24 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS   14
25 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS   27
26 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP    7
27 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR   23
28 Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR    2
29 Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR   12
30 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB    5
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP
2 Jonson Doji M 1/2/2013 52079 ANP
3 Kangun Jamoh M 2/4/2012 47890 ANP
4 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 ANP
5 Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP   10
6 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 AP
7 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP
8 Sumit Kommalapati M 12/4/2014 52151 AP
9 Mohammad Affan Shaik M 7/14/2015 42939 AP
10 Arjun Baruah M 2/2/2012 48253 ASM
11 Flourish Baruah M 7/24/2011 35298 ASM
12 Aadi Bora M 6/5/2011 39387 ASM    4
13 Riddhishman Bora M 7/28/2013 42533 ASM
14 Cheng Kham Boragohain M 12/13/2013 46852 ASM
15 Riyandeep Rimon Borah M 10/9/2012 48571 ASM
16 Aayan Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51188 ASM
17 Aayush Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51187 ASM
18 Arnab Chutia M 1/22/2012 43853 ASM
19 Anchit Das M 3/11/2011 43841 ASM    5
20 Samar Pratap Duarah M 4/27/2014 41551 ASM
21 Anikesh Dutta M 11/8/2012 46485 ASM
22 Ayush Gogoi M 2/10/2012 43844 ASM    2
23 Evon Gogoi M 1/6/2012 43843 ASM
24 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 ASM   11
25 Neruda Lee Che Gogoi M 5/1/2011 48248 ASM
26 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 1/1/2013 43848 ASM
27 Duke Handique M 9/12/2014 50021 ASM
28 Abhigyn Hazarika M 1/12/2012 43091 ASM
29 Arjiv Hazarika M 2/21/2011 47824 ASM
30 Manyush Hazarika M 9/17/2011 36811 ASM
31 Himangshu Kashyap M 7/4/2011 39392 ASM
32 Arkaishan Khanikar M 4/4/2013 43847 ASM
33 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 ASM
34 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 ASM
35 Lonibon Pawe M 7/23/2011 39248 ASM
36 Siddhant Saikia M 1/30/2013 41550 ASM
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Abheek Raj Sinha M 9/7/2011 48254 ASM
38 Priyanshu Sonowal M 2/10/2013 46857 ASM
39 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 DLI
40 Sanchit Jangra M 2/5/2011 45448 DLI
41 Bhavik Kumar M 7/6/2012 47449 DLI
42 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 DLI
43 Aaron M 4/17/2011 47213 HAR
44 Ayush M 9/2/2012 50165 HAR
45 Bhavya M 2/18/2012 42802 HAR
46 Raghvendra M 3/19/2014 51734 HAR
47 Naman Bagla M 2/17/2011 42400 HAR   17
48 Samarth Bhardwaj M 2/27/2011 43935 HAR
49 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 HAR
50 Aditya Dabas M 11/30/2011 43692 HAR
51 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 HAR
52 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
53 Manav Kapoor M 4/23/2012 50545 HAR
54 Nirbhay Mangla M 2/14/2012 51733 HAR
55 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 HAR
56 Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 HAR
57 Kabeer Shastri M 2/9/2014 51090 HAR
58 Viraj Singh M 2/9/2014 50968 HAR
59 Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 HAR
60 Kaunish Yadav M 3/13/2011 42519 HAR
61 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR   16
62 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 JAR   18
63 Nial Alexander M 5/10/2011 38202 KER
64 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 KER
65 Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 1/18/2011 45972 KER   12
66 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 KER
67 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 KTK
68 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 KTK    6
69 Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 KTK   13
70 Rugved Rothe M 4/14/2012 45047 KTK
71 Margsheersha Avhad M 7/15/2011 36849 MAH
72 Sameehan Deshpande M 2/27/2011 42963 MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH
74 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH
75 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH
76 Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 MP
77 Siddhant Pawar M 5/15/2012 46573 MP
78 Aarav Dogra M 1/9/2011 42146 PNB   15
79 Rohan Janarthanan M 1/15/2013 45797 TN
80 Pranav S. V. M 7/2/2015 44423 TN
81 Linesh Vaibav S. M 9/6/2012 39714 TN    9
82 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN    7
83 Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN    8
84 Lalith Balaji Sarath Babu M 6/15/2012 29446 TN
85 Darsh Agarwal M 5/23/2014 50999 TS
86 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS    3
87 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS
88 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 TS
89 Siddhartha Sai Obulesu M 1/24/2011 43382 TS
90 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
91 Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS
92 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
93 Revanth Taraibona M 2/16/2012 46725 TS
94 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS    1
95 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 2/3/2014 43255 TS
96 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 UTR
97 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 UTR
98 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 WB
99 Adhrit Ghosh M 6/30/2011 50355 WB
100 Ryan Kempe M 2/14/2012 45548 WB
101 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB   14
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bomge Zirdo M ANP
2 Charu Phassang M ANP
3 Chow Aewum Munglang M ANP
4 Ete Jummo M ANP
5 Geto Sora M ANP
6 Joram Dollo M ANP
7 Joy Doji M ANP
8 Licha Polu M ANP
9 Nige Chisi M ANP
10 Rai Takar M ANP
11 Taba Akam Tebw M ANP
12 Taksing Pol M ANP
13 Tuba Gadi M ANP
14 Aadi Sonowal M ASM
15 Abishek Dutta M ASM
16 Angshuman Phukan M ASM
17 Archit Bordoloi M ASM
18 Barnil Bikash Gohain M ASM
19 Bornil Phukan M ASM
20 Chirashyamal Boruah M ASM
21 Dakhya Siddhi Chetia M ASM
22 Janesh Hatibaruah M ASM
23 Krishang Choudhury M ASM
24 Lord Timung Patar M ASM
25 Mayurhansa Buragohain M ASM
26 Parthib Bonia M ASM
27 Tejas Gogoi M ASM
28 Tonmoy Gogoi M ASM
29 Upangshu Gogoi M ASM
30 Arpit Baliyan M DLI
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP   23
2 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP   29
3 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP   12
4 Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP   30
5 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    3
6 Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI   10
7 Maanyata Waadhwa F 8/2/2011 43040 DLI   13
8 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR    7
9 Adlyn Mary Sojan F 2/21/2011 46457 KER   22
10 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH    6
11 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH    5
12 Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH   21
13 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP   19
14 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 PNB   25
15 Harshana A. F 4/27/2011 39545 TN   16
16 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    4
17 Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN   11
18 Radha Shree S. F 4/23/2011 43459 TN   26
19 Manya Agarwal F 12/17/2011 36167 TS   18
20 Snigdha Beeram F 12/30/2011 48509 TS   27
21 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    1
22 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS   15
23 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    2
24 Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS   14
25 Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   20
26 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 UTR   28
27 Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 UTR   24
28 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    9
29 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB   17
30 Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    8

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          9/26/2023 10:36:04 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 ANP
2 Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 ANP
3 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP    7
4 Revathi Donthireddy F 2/22/2012 52145 AP
5 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP    8
6 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP    6
7 Samiksha Patnala F 2/8/2012 34925 AP
8 Subhalakshmi Baruah F 3/29/2011 48569 ASM
9 Aayushi Bhuyan F 3/3/2011 46130 ASM
10 Assadita Boruah F 5/6/2011 42536 ASM
11 Aaradhya Buragohain F 8/15/2012 28946 ASM
12 Pranjita Buragohain F 3/30/2011 49934 ASM
13 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 ASM
14 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 ASM    3
15 Bistrina Ballari Rajkhowa F 6/2/2013 43849 ASM
16 Abhiruchi Saikia F 12/3/2016 47657 ASM
17 Shrestha Saikia F 4/15/2012 52245 ASM
18 Jigyasa Bhasin F 6/25/2015 45226 DLI
19 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI
20 Aarnavi Gupta F 6/17/2011 47450 DLI
21 Alina Jain F 7/12/2011 49821 DLI
22 Nayonika Manral F 11/28/2011 49540 DLI
23 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 HAR
24 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 HAR
25 Lakshita Dalal F 6/5/2013 46609 HAR
26 Yashika Deswal F 12/18/2012 51614 HAR
27 Nivika Gangal F 4/2/2013 51048 HAR
28 Saanvi Mathur F 2/18/2013 43207 HAR
29 Rhythm Yadav F 9/29/2011 39601 HAR
30 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 KER
31 Dhanya Manjunatha F 8/11/2011 44328 KTK
32 Dhatri Namani F 1/26/2011 38959 KTK
33 Siddhi Jagdale F 9/23/2011 51689 MAH
34 Sianna Noronha F 11/28/2012 43179 MAH
35 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH
36 Yukti Shende F 7/13/2011 42869 MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Shreeja Wankhede F 10/31/2011 43717 MAH
38 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 MNP
39 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN    4
40 Zaina Ahmed Baig F 2/22/2013 50507 TS
41 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS    2
42 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2014 47863 TS
43 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS    5
44 Sumavarshini Taraibona F 4/2/2014 46731 TS
45 Priyanshi Banerjee F 7/6/2012 47537 WB    1
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Gonya Riba F ANP
2 Gyati Biinya F ANP
3 Jumshi Riba F ANP
4 Pia Basar F ANP
5 Tamut China F ANP
6 Alimpriya Konwar F ASM
7 Aliza Hazarika F ASM
8 Aradhya Mohan F ASM
9 Ayushi Dutta F ASM
10 Harshita Dutta F ASM
11 Kasturi Chetia F ASM
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP   13

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP   13
2 Daksh Baruah M 2/26/2011 43851 ASM   12

Anchit Das M 3/11/2011 43841 ASM   12
3 Aaron M 4/17/2011 47213 HAR   14

Samarth Bhardwaj M 2/27/2011 43935 HAR   14
4 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR    5

Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR    5
5 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR    4

Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI    4
6 Nial Alexander M 5/10/2011 38202 KER   15

Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 1/18/2011 45972 KER   15
7 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 KTK    6

Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK    6
8 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH   10

Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH   10
9 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB    8

Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB    8
10 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN    7

Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN    7
11 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 TS   11

Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS   11
12 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS    9

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS    9
13 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP    2

Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR    2
14 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR    3

Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR    3
15 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB    1

Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP    1
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP    3

Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP    3
2 Arjun Baruah M 2/2/2012 48253 ASM

Arnab Chutia M 1/22/2012 43853 ASM
3 Flourish Baruah M 7/24/2011 35298 ASM

Abheek Raj Sinha M 9/7/2011 48254 ASM
4 Aayan Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51188 ASM

Aayush Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51187 ASM
5 Arkaishan Khanikar M 4/4/2013 43847 ASM

Siddhant Saikia M 1/30/2013 41550 ASM
6 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 ASM

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 ASM
7 Sanchit Jangra M 2/5/2011 45448 DLI

Bhavik Kumar M 7/6/2012 47449 DLI
8 Ayush M 9/2/2012 50165 HAR

Manav Kapoor M 4/23/2012 50545 HAR
9 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 HAR

Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 HAR
10 Kabeer Shastri M 2/9/2014 51090 HAR

Viraj Singh M 2/9/2014 50968 HAR
11 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR

Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 DLI
12 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 KER

Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 KER
13 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 KTK    1

Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 KTK    1
14 Sameehan Deshpande M 2/27/2011 42963 MAH    4

Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH    4
15 Aarav Dogra M 1/9/2011 42146 PNB

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
16 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS    2

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 2/3/2014 43255 TS    2
17 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS

Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
18 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 TS

Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 WB

Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Aewum Munglang M ANP

Jonson Doji M 1/2/2013 52079 ANP
2 Bomge Zirdo M ANP

Tuba Gadi M ANP
3 Licha Polu M ANP

Taksing Pol M ANP
4 Nige Chisi M ANP

Nilo Bam M ANP
5 Abishek Dutta M ASM

Barnil Bikash Gohain M ASM
6 Archit Bordoloi M ASM

Upangshu Gogoi M ASM
7 Dakhya Siddhi Chetia M ASM

Lord Timung Patar M ASM
8 Evon Gogoi M 1/6/2012 43843 ASM

Janesh Hatibaruah M ASM
9 Tejas Gogoi M ASM

Tonmoy Gogoi M ASM
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP   10

Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   10
2 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP    8

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP    8
3 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP   14

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS   14
4 Alina Jain F 7/12/2011 49821 DLI   13

Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI   13
5 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR    6

Maanyata Waadhwa F 8/2/2011 43040 DLI    6
6 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 KER    9

Adlyn Mary Sojan F 2/21/2011 46457 KER    9
7 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH   12

Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH   12
8 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH    2

Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH    2
9 Yukti Shende F 7/13/2011 42869 MAH   15

Shreeja Wankhede F 10/31/2011 43717 MAH   15
10 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    4

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP    4
11 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN    7

Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN    7
12 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    1

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP    1
13 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    3

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    3
14 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    5

Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    5
15 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB   11

Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS   11
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Jumshe Riba F 8/26/2012 47057 ANP    3

Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 ANP    3
2 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP    2

Revathi Donthireddy F 2/22/2012 52145 AP    2
3 Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP

Samiksha Patnala F 2/8/2012 34925 AP
4 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI

Nayonika Manral F 11/28/2011 49540 DLI
5 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 HAR

Rhythm Yadav F 9/29/2011 39601 HAR
6 Lakshita Dalal F 6/5/2013 46609 HAR

Saanvi Mathur F 2/18/2013 43207 HAR
7 Yashika Deswal F 12/18/2012 51614 HAR

Nivika Gangal F 4/2/2013 51048 HAR
8 Zaina Ahmed Baig F 2/22/2013 50507 TS

Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2014 47863 TS
9 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS    1

Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS    1
10 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 UTR

Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At ITANAGAR, ANP
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 09 Oct 2023

City, Country
Itanagar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Gonya Riba F ANP

Pia Basar F ANP
2 Alimpriya Konwar F ASM

Harshita Dutta F ASM
3 Aradhya Mohan F ASM

Kasturi Chetia F ASM
4 Ayushi Dutta F ASM

Bistrina Ballari Rajkhowa F 6/2/2013 43849 ASM
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